¥ Port of

Rotterdam

X

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2025
January - March

2024
January - March

difference in %

INCOMING AND OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude ol

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number TEU (x1000)

52
4,5
31
3,0
15,7

24,7
11,7
3,2
8,4
48,0

32,2

6,2
1,6
7,8

103,7

3.364

7,2
54
2,5
2,1
17,1

25,8
14,6
3,1
9,2
52,6

32,5

6,3
15
7,8

110,1

3.291

-28,1
-17,3
22,7
44,1
-8,6

-4,0
-20,1
1,7
-7,8
-8,8

-1,1

-1,8
11,2
0,6

-5,8

2,2

Unit: Gross weight in min. metric tons
Source: Port of Rotterdam



2 Port of

X

Rotterdam

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2025
January - March

2024

January - March

difference in %

INCOMING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude ol

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number TEU (x1000)

OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude oil

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number TEU (x1000)

4,5
4,3
2,7
2,3
13,7

247
6,4
3,0
4,9

39,0

18,0

2,4
1,0
3.4

74,2

1.829

0,7
0,2
0,4
0,7
2,0

0,0
53
0,1
3,5
9,0

14,2
3,8
0,6
4,4

29,5

1.535

6,4
4,9
2,2
1,6
15,1

25,3
7,3
3,0
52

40,8

17,3

2,5
0,9
3,4

76,6

1.725

0,8
0,5
0,3
0,4
2,1

0,5
7,3
0,1
3,9
11,8

15,2
38
0,5
4,4

335

1.566

-29,2
-12,9
21,6
38,7
-9,1

2,1
12,3
0,1
-6,6
43

4,1

-1,7
6,2
0,4

-3,1

6,0

-19,4
-59,7
31,0
65,1
-4.6

-100,0
-27,7
66,5
-9,5
-24,3

-1,9
19,8
0,8
-11,9

-2,0

Unit: Gross weight in min. metric tons

Source: Port of Rotterdam



